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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

158
161
163
165
322

334
367
370
372

413
415
422
436
437

445
453
471
472

500
501
518
519
520

523
535
561
597

611
612
644
645
648

676
738
747
762

775
792
798
799
807

809
813

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

956
1358
703

1233
1369

2006
671
297
403

461
892

1135
533
820

2148
392
408
396

1384
1609
476
827
900

398
387
340
990

381
413
890
437
302

311
1730
364
856

743
724
884

1764
969

943
1711

Skeins

0.4
0.6
0.3
0.6
0.6

0.9
0.3
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.4
0.5
0.3
0.4

0.9
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.6
0.7
0.2
0.4
0.4

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.5

0.2
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.8
0.2
0.4

0.4
0.4
0.4
0.8
0.5

0.4
0.8
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

822
823
833
840
842

844
924
930
931

932
934
935
988
989

3033
3046
3047
3072

3347
3363
3750
3766
3768

3772
3787
3799
3810

3815
3816
3828
3838
3848

3849
3859
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1503
1229
656
289
660

841
3462
2095
936

455
846
290
446
528

1115
1072
3408
381

333
603
688
676

2235

522
441

3294
1254

1293
607
858

1146
687

864
473

3040

Skeins

0.7
0.6
0.3
0.2
0.3

0.4
1.5
0.9
0.4

0.2
0.4
0.2
0.2
0.3

0.5
0.5
1.5
0.2

0.2
0.3
0.3
0.3
1.0

0.3
0.2
1.4
0.6

0.6
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.3

0.4
0.2
1.3


